
2007 Rocky Mountain CG Burn Boss Meeting – January 30–February 1, 2007 – Cheyenne, Wyoming 

Name Agency Email Phone Number 
L. Dean Clark  NPS –Denver l_dean_clark@nps.gov 303-969-2124 

Bob Means BLM-WYWSO robert_means@blm.gov 307-775-6287 

Sean Johnson USFS-SHF sdjohnson01@fs.fed.us 307-445-2466 

Mary Lata USFS-NBF mlata@fs.fed.us 308-432-0388 

Pat Stephen NPS-IMRO-Denver pat_stephen@nps.gov 303-817-6201 

Colby Crawford USFWS colby_crawford@fws.gov 308-762-4893 

Aaron Mier BLM-Rawlins Field Office aaron_mier@blm.gov 307-328-4365 

Steve Renner BLM-Rawlins Field Office steve_renner@blm.gov 307-328-4394 

Kirk Strom BLM-Rock Springs kirk_strom@blm.gov 307-352-0263 

Gavin Lovell BLM-Kemmerer, WY gavin_lovell@blm.gov 307-828-4512 

Greg Reser BLM-Pinedale, WY greg_reser@blm.gov 307-367-5350 

Lary Floyd USFS-Rio Grande NF lfloyd@fs.fed.us 719-655-2547 

Reid Flatten BLM-Casper, WY reid_flatten@blm.gov 307-261-7512 

Bradley Washa BLM-Utah State Office brad_washa@blm.gov 801-539-4246 

Clay Westbrook USFS-MBR cwestbrook01@fs.fed.us 307-358-1640 

Jeff Wallace USFS-MBR jwallace@fs.fed.us 307-745-2310 

Jerod Delay USFS-MBR jrdelay@fs.fed.us 307-745-2497 

Mike Spilde USFS-MBR mspilde@fs.fed.us 307-745-2494 

Frank Keeler USFS-MBR fkeeler@fs.fed.us 307-745-2364 

Steve Williams USFS-MBR swilliams08@fs.fed.us 307-745-2373 
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2007 Rocky Mountain CG Burn Boss Meeting – January 30–February 1, 2007 – Cheyenne, Wyoming 

Name Agency Email Phone Number 
Boyd Lebeda Colorado State Forest Service boyd_lebeda@colostate.edu 970-491-8445 

Kelley Melott USFS, Arapahoe-Roosevelt NF kmelott@fs.fed.us 970-295-6639 

Randy Chappell USFS, Rio Grande NF rrchappell@fs.fed.us 970-657-6003 

Lee Dueker USFS Mystic RD BKF ldueker@fs.fed.us 605-343-1567 

Sid Hall USFS, Rio Grande NF shall02@fs.fede.us 719-655-2721 

Paul Minow USFS, Rio Grande NF pminow@fs.fed.us 719-274-8971 

Darla Potter WDEQ-Air Quality Division dpotte@state.wy.us 307-777-7346 

Paul Langowski USFS Regional Office plangowski@fs.fed.us 303-275-5307 

Joe Vinyard BLM Gunnison FO joe_vinyard@blm.gov 970-642-4466 

Ron Simpson BLM-Craig, CO LSFO ron_simpson@co.blm.gov 970-826-5040 

Matt Spring USFS-Black Hills Hell Canyon mtspring@fs.fed.us 605-673-9374 

Gwen Lipp USFS-Black Hills Hell Canyon gllipp@fs.fed.us 605-673-9373 

Kelly Homstad BLM-Montrose kelly_homestad@blm.gov 970-240-5393 

Dale Beckerman BLM-Craig dale_beckerman@co.blm.gov 970-826-5004 

Scott Wagner USFS-SJNF swagner04@fs.fed.us 970-264-1511 

Bob Carnes USFS/WFLC bcarnes@fs.fed.us 303-445-4362 

Gerald Butler Poudre Fire Authority   
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2007 Rocky Mountain CG Burn Boss Meeting – January 30–February 1, 2007 – Cheyenne, Wyoming 

Name Agency Email Phone Number 
Vaughn Jones Colorado State Forest Service vnjones@lamar.colostate.edu 303-239-3851 

Dave Toelle BLM, Royal Gorge Field Ofc. dave_toelle@blm.gov 719-269-8508 

Dennis Page USFS, PSICC, San Carlos RD dwpage@fs.fed.us 719-269-8584 

Philip Bowden USFS, WRF, East Zone pbowden@fs.fed.us 970-328-6388 

Greg Toll Boulder FD toll@bouldercolorado.gov 303-441-1987 

Craig Warren USFS-Grande Valley RD cdwarren@fs.fed.us 970-263-5820 

Mark Murrell USFS-Grande Valley RD mmurrell@fs.fed.us 970-263-5810 

Aaron Swallow USFS-Medicine Bow NF aswallow@fs.fed.us 307-326-2526 

Mick Hood USFS-Medicine Bow NF mhood@fs.fed.us 307-326-2517 

Al Stover SD Wildland Fire, Hot Springs alan.stover@state.sd.us 605-745-5820 

Curtis Rasmuson Shoshone National Forest crasmuson@fs.fed.us 307-527-6921 

Jay Slagowski Shoshone National Forest jslagowski@fs.fed.us 307-455-2466 

Steve Hannan BLM-Buffalo  steve_hannan@blm.gov 307-684-1144 

Jim Wolf BLM-Worland  jim_wolf@blm.gov 307-347-5136 

Brad Harris NPS-Mesa Verde r_brad_harris@nps.gov 970-529-5066 

Dale Breen West Metro Fire dbreen@westmetrofire.org 303-699-8822 

Anthony Piscopo West Metro Fire lisanthony@hotmail.com 720-981-4099 

Eric Rhodenbaugh BIA-Wind River Agency mail364986@pop.net 307-332-3719 

Robert Jones BIA-Wind River Agency mail364986@pop.net 307-332-4408 

Paul Mintier Arapaho Roosevelt Sulpher RD pmintier@fs.fed.us 970-887-4128 
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2007 Rocky Mountain CG Burn Boss Meeting – January 30–February 1, 2007 – Cheyenne, Wyoming 

Name Agency Email Phone Number 
Mike Davin NPS michael_davin@nps.gov 303-969-2951 

Mark Rogers BLM mark_rogers@blm.gov 970-878-3847 

Becky Jossart Montrose Interagency bjossart@fs.fed.us 970-240-5359 

Todd Richardson Montrose IA BLM/USFS todd_richardson@co.blm.gov 970-240-531 

Patrick Medina Montrose IA pmedina@fs.fed.us 970-641-0471 

John Seemann WRNF-Rifle RD jseemann@fs.fed.us 970-625-6867 

Scott Beacham NPS scott_beacham@nps.gov 402-661-1768 

Dan Morford NPS dan_morford@nps.gov 605-745-1159 

Mark Rosenthal NPS mark_rosenthal@nps.gov 970-374-3014 

Mack McFarland NPS mark_rosenthal@nps.gov 303-739-3313 

Jim McMahill NPS jim_mcmahill@nps.gov 605-745-1156 

Rich Sterry FWS richard_sterry@fws.gov 303-236-8124 

Ron Klatt USFS/BLM rklatt@fs.fed.us 970-884-1427 

Kevin Joseph USFS kjoseph@fs.fed.us 970-881-6836 

Dale E. Donohue USFS ddonohue@fs.fed.us 970-882-6850 

John Norton-Jensen U of MT/USFS/BLM johnnortonjensen@hotmail.com 774-722-0708 

Dan Huisjen BLM dhuisjen@co.blm.gov 970-240-5339 

Doug Watry NPS d_watry@nps.gov 970-586-1211 

Patrick McLaughlin Colorado State Forest Service pmclaugh@lamar.colostate.edu 303-279-9757 

Sarah Gallup Colo. Dept. Health & Environ. sgallup@colostate.edu 303-916-1260 
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2007 Rocky Mountain CG Burn Boss Meeting – January 30–February 1, 2007 – Cheyenne, Wyoming 

Name Agency Email Phone Number 
Eric Brantingham Montrose Interagency Fire ebrantingham@fs.fed.us 970-327-4261 

Mike Sowko National Weather Service mike_sowko@noaa.gov 307-772-2468 

Orrin Connell Fire Trax LLC rxfire@fiberpipe.net 307-751-3474 

Mike Frary BLM-Colorado State Office mike_frary@blm.gov 303-239-3804 

Chris Naccarato USFS-Mtn. Zone PSICC cnaccarato@fs.fed.us 719-530-2150 

David Niemi NPS-Rocky Mtn. NP david_niemi@nps.gov 970-586-1433 

Charles Frohme USFWS-Huron WMA charles_frohme@fws.gov 605-352-5894 

Shane DelGrosso USFWS-CO-RGR shane_delgrosso@fws.gov 605-352-5894 

Art Canterbury USFWS-SD HUR art_canterbury@fws.gov 605-352-5894 

Tim Mathewson BLM tim_mathewson@blm.gov 303-445-4309 

Cal Anacker BIA/BLM-WY cal_anacker@blm.gov 307-332-4408 

Tony Tezak USFS-MBR ttezak@fs.fed.us 307-745-2415 

Ted Melott USFS-ARF tmelott@fs.fed.us 970-295-6781 

Vern Bentley USFS-MBR vbentley@fs.fed.us 307-745-2365 

Jeff Hill USFS Big Horn NF jhill@fs.fed.us 307-548-6541 

Mark Giacoletto USFS Shoshone NF mgiacoletto@fs.fed.us  307-578-1223 

Kyle Cowan Rock Springs BLM kyle_cowan@blm.gov 307-352-0217 

Chuck Russell WY North Zone BLM chuck_russell@blm.gov 307-347-5213 

George Aitchison WY Western Zone BLM george_aitchison@blm.gov 307-352-0339 

Glen Burkhardt WY SO BLM glen_burkhardt@blm.gov 307-775-6006 
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